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MOST RECENT PROGRAMS

Campus
Program

Plan

Degree Sought

Advisor
Plan
Advisor
Plan

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Coleman,Dametrius
University Honors Program Major
Goepferd,Julie Rae
Mathematics Minor

Transfer Credits

Transfer Credit from St Louis Community College

Semester Transfer Totals:

Test Credits Applied

Test Trans GPA:
Course
AST 1001
CSCl 1913
CSCl 2011
CSCl 2033
CSE 1001
TERM GPA :

0.000

Test Credits

Term Honor: Dean's List

Course

ARTS  3401W

CSClI 2041

CSClI 4041

MATH 2374

STAT 3021
TERM GPA :

Attempted
0.000 Test Totals: 52.000
* * * * Beginning of Undergraduate Record * * * * *
Fall Semester 2022
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Lower Division Major
Computer Science Emphasis
University Honors Program Major
Description Attempted  Earned
Explore Universe 4.00 4.00
Intro to Algs. & Program Dev. 4.00 4.00
Disc. Structures 4.00 4.00
Elem Comput Linear Algebra 4.00 4.00
First Year Experience 1.00 1.00
4.000 TERM TOTALS : 17.00 17.00
Spring Semester 2023
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc
University Honors Program Major
Description Attempted  Earned
Theories Studio Perspective 3.00 3.00
Adv. Programming Principles 4.00 4.00
Algs. & Data Str. 4.00 4.00
CSE Multivariable Calc 4.00 4.00
Intro to Prob&Stat 3.00 3.00
4.000 TERM TOTALS : 18.00 18.00

Term Honor: Dean's List

Earned

52.000

Grade

> > > > >

17.00

Grade

> > > > >

18.00

Points

0.000

Points

16.000
16.000
16.000
16.000

4.000

68.000

Points

12.000
16.000
16.000
16.000
12.000

72.000

Course

CScCl 2021

CScCl 5521

CSClI 5551

CSClI 5607

MATH 2373
TERM GPA :

Fall Semester 2023

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities

College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc
University Honors Program Major
Mathematics Minor

Description

Machine Architecture and Org
Machine Learning Fundamentals
Robotics

Computer Graphics 1

CSE Lin Alg & Dif Eq IIl

4.000 TERM TOTALS :

Term Honor: Dean's List

Course

CSClI 4061

CSClI 5561

MATH  3283W

PHYS  1301W
TERM GPA :

Attempted

4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

17.00

Spring Semester 2024

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities

College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc
University Honors Program Major
Mathematics Minor

Description

Intro to Operating Systems
Computer Vision
Foundations

Phys for Sci and Engr |

4.000 TERM TOTALS :

Term Honor: Dean's List

Course

CSscCl

CSscCl

CSscCl

5143

5619

5980

Course Topic:

Attempted

4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

15.00

Fall Semester 2024

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities

College of Sci and Engineering
Computer Science B S Comp Sc
University Honors Program Major
Mathematics Minor

Description

Real-Time and Embedded
Systems
VR and 3D Interaction

Spec topics in CSci

Deep Learning for Robot Manip.

EE 5251 Optimal Filtering & Estimation
TERM GPA : 0.000 TERM TOTALS :

Undergraduate Career Totals

CUM GPA: 4.000 UM TOTALS:

UM + TRANSFER TOTALS:

Attempted

3.00

3.00

3.00

12.00

79.00

***** End of Transcript *****

Earned

4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

17.00

Earned

4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

15.00

Earned

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

67.00
119.00

Grade

> > > > >

17.00

Grade

> > > >

15.00

Grade

0.00

67.00

Points

16.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
16.000

68.000

Points

16.000
12.000
16.000
16.000

60.000

Points

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

268.000



